
Date  Day  Pool Update 

1st February 2024 to 11th February 2024 Pool accessible for Public

12th February 2024 Monday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

13th February 2024 Tuesday Pool accessible for Public

14th February 2024 Wednesday Pool closed for Swimming Carnival

15th February 2024 Thursday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

16th February 2024 Friday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

19th February 2024 Monday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

20th February 2024 Tuesday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

21st February 2024 Wednesday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

22nd February 2024 Thursday Pool accessible for Public

23rd February 2024 Friday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

26th February 2024 Monday Pool accessible for Public

27th February 2024 Tuesday Pool accessible for Public

28th February 2024 Wednesday Pool accessible for Public

29th February 2024 Thursday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

Carnival Schedule
Feb 2024

Please be informed that due to swimming school carnival, there will be limited public access to our
swimming pools from 12th February to 15th March. Pools will remain accessible on weekends.

The timing for all swimming carnival sessions may vary; kindly check the timetable for accurate details.

Please note: There will be no impact on the gym facilities, and they will be open as per normal.



Date  Day  Pool Update 

1st March 2024 Friday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

4th March 2024 Monday Pool accessible for Public

5th March 2024 Tuesday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

6th March 2024 Wednesday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

7th March 2024 Thursday Pool accessible for Public

8th March 2024 Friday Pool closed from 8:30am to 2:30pm for Swimming Carnival

11th March 2024 Monday Pool accessible for Public

12th March 2024 Tuesday Pool accessible for Public

13th March 2024 Wednesday Pool closed for Swimming Carnival

14th March 2024 Thursday Pool accessible for Public

15th March 2024 Friday Limited Pool access from 8:30am to 2:30pm

16th March 2024 to 30th March 2024 Pool accessible for Public

Carnival Schedule
Mar 2024

Please be informed that due to swimming school carnival, there will be limited public access to our
swimming pools from 12th February to 15th March. Pools will remain accessible on weekends.

The timing for all swimming carnival sessions may vary; kindly check the timetable for accurate details.

Please note: There will be no impact on the gym facilities, and they will be open as per normal.


